4:16 PM Effects of Grace Ministries, Inc.

01/09/14 Profit & Loss

Accrual Basis January through December 2013

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
4000 Direct Public Support
4001 Individual/Business Contri

Total 4000 Direct Public Support
4500 Interest Income

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
7100 Operations
7102 Postage, Mailing Service
7103 Printing/Copying/Promotion
7104 Supplies
7105 Telephone, Internet, IT

Total 7100 Operations

7200 Travel and Meetings
7201 Conferences, Meetings

Total 7200 Travel and Meetings
7400 Business Expenses

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Dec 13

2,800.00

2,800.00
0.21
2,800.21

2,800.21

23.44
3341
48.63
34.66

140.14

28.66
28.66
850.00
1,018.80

1,781.41

1,781.41
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