## 4:16 PM

01/09/14 Accrual Basis

## Effects of Grace Ministries, Inc. Profit & Loss January through December 2013

	Jan - Dec 13
Ordinary Income/Expense Income 4000 Direct Public Support	
4001 Individual/Business Contri	2,800.00
Total 4000 Direct Public Support	2,800.00
4500 Interest Income	0.21
Total Income	2,800.21
Gross Profit	2,800.21
Expense 7100 Operations 7102 Postage, Mailing Service 7103 Printing/Copying/Promotion 7104 Supplies 7105 Telephone, Internet, IT	23.44 33.41 48.63 34.66
Total 7100 Operations	140.14
7200 Travel and Meetings 7201 Conferences, Meetings	28.66
Total 7200 Travel and Meetings	28.66
7400 Business Expenses	850.00
Total Expense	1,018.80
Net Ordinary Income	1,781.41
Net Income	1,781.41